Ra&R
g

Filter - Fuel
R60-5470

Gritmaster
309 Percy Osborn Road Morningside, 4001
0313035785

https://gritmaster.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
Bosch

Caterpillar
Komatsu

Kubota
R&R Products
Toro

Wix
Yanmar

Specifications
Manufacturer
Filter Length
Filter Outside
Diameter
Thread Size

Fits Models

986450514
1041296
2148943692993,
8943692993,
YM12990155850,
7148943692993
7148943692993
R60-5460, R60-5540
60-5460, 60-5470,
60-5540

33128, WF8058
12185755710,
12990155850

Baldwin
5-7/16in (138.1mm)
3-9/16in (90.5mm)

M20 X 1.5

Toro Reelmaster 4500D
Toro Reelmaster 450-D



